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Doniczka DEKOR 32 cm wzor 012

Stare ztoto

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Producent

Wysokos¢

Szerokos¢ u podstawy
Gtebokos¢

Srednica

99,99 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
DEKOR 32/012
DEKOR 32/012
5906740352476
KORAD

31 cm

27,5 cm

29,5 cm

32,5cm
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